2009 Stroke Play
Individual Scores Report for Round 1

Player Name Score
Voltin, Eric 73
O'Leary, Kort 74
Unnasch, Kyle 74
Locke, John 74
Leggett, Zachary 75
Jack, Kevin 76
Kleckner, Brian 76
Allen, Blake 77
Underwood, Chris 77
Crossland, Austin 77
Cornwell, Zack 77
Kauffman, Quinn 77
Pfeffer, Bryan 77
Marney, Jay 77
Randle, Grady 78
Barquet, Oscar 78
Simpson, Robert 78
Carruth, Taylor 78
Skiba, Michael 78
Brannon, Graham 78
Scadden, Matt 79
Rose, Ronnie 79
St. John, Sarah 79
Clark, Reed 79
Katrein, Michael 80
Rieck, Taylor 80
Brewer, Paul 80
Milburn, John 81
Briggs, Ryan 81
Archer, Scott 82
Hillenbrand, Michael 82
Hall, Dustin 82
Denaro, Carson 82
Pustejovsky, Stephanie 83
Delfs, Richard 83
Wright, Tim 83
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2009 Stroke Play
Individual Scores Report for Round 1

Player Name
Barlow, Daniel
Kahlich, Jameson
Seiberling, Zach
Boydston, Jason
Kenyon, Cole
Naylor, Josh
Mitchell, Stoney
Johnson, Robert
McLane, Ryan
Newsome, Seth
Williams, Matt
Muse, Brooks
House, TJ
Krause, John
Smith, Zachary
Maak, Brooks
Railsback, Kyle
Ries, Trevor
Fletcher, Byron
Marsh, Tyler
Bostic, Jeremiah
Anderson, Austin
Ladd, Nathan
Westerdahl, Christopher
Emerson, Kyle
Walker, Michael
Nobles, Garrett
Schumacher, Parker
Rice, Steven
Dezern, Cody
Ervin, Kyle
Sullivan, TJ
Long, Jeff
Lunsford, Barney

Score
83
83
83
84
84
85
85
85
85
85
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
89
20
90
93
98

108
NC
NS

Rank
34
34
34
40
40
42
42
42
42
42
42
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
55
55
57
57
57
60
60
60
60
64
64
66
67
68
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2009 Stroke Play
Individual Scores Report for Round 1

Player Name Score
Richardson, Joseph WD
Oakes, Kevin NS
Lovell, Tim NS
Canales, Robert NS
Clair, Jonathan WD
Pohl, Casey NS
Hicks, Tucker NS
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